Mini Bullet Flood Series
Specifications
Description
The Mini Bullet Flood provides premium performance for increased safety and security. Featuring an efficient 10W LED
floodlight supplying full light protection. With a sleek modern design and robust weather proof construction, the Mini
Bullet is ideal for outdoor applications.
• Toolless adjustable head for
precise illumination

50 = 5000K U = 120-277VAC BL = Black
BZ = Bronze
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
24950 MBUL-10-30-U-BZ Mini Bullet Flood, 10 Watt, 3000K, Universal 120-277 VAC, Bronze Finish
24951 MBUL-10-30-U-BL Mini Bullet Flood, 10 Watt, 3000K, Universal 120-277 VAC, Black Finish
24952 MBUL-10-50-U-BZ Mini Bullet Flood, 10 Watt, 5000K, Universal 120-277 VAC, Bronze Finish
24953 MBUL-10-50-U-BL Mini Bullet Flood, 10 Watt, 5000K, Universal 120-277 VAC, Black Finish
Accessories
998100 GS08 8" GROUND STAKE PVC 1629
Specifications Table